
Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left

1 140 361 26 475 1 83 418 41 460 1 25 476 45 456 1 55 446 60 441 1 60 441 36 465

2 68 293 100 375 2 85 333 41 419 2 100 376 55 401 2 45 401 26 415 2 60 381 85 380

3 41 252 41 334 3 26 307 45 374 3 121 255 60 341 3 81 320 60 355 3 60 321 85 295

4 60 192 30 304 4 28 279 40 334 4 95 160 60 281 4 60 260 60 295 4 65 256 22 273

5 118 74 121 183 5 100 179 85 249 5 100 60 40 241 5 26 234 100 195 5 28 228 60 213

6 42 32 80 103 6 43 136 60 189 6 40 20 81 160 6 85 149 61 134 6 41 187 133 80

7 16 16 30 73 7 68 68 60 129 7 20 0 100 60 7 80 69 46 88 7 99 88 70 10

8 0 16 25 48 8 36 32 113 16 8 29 40 52 36 8 56 32 0 10

9 8 8 32 16 9 28 4 16 0 9 30 10 36 0 9 32 0 5 5

10 8 0 0 16

Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left

17.89 28 0 16.17 30 16 18.41 27 4 18.56 27 0 25.05 20 0 21.00 21 60 18.19 27 10 18.56 27 0 20.04 25 0 18.37 27 5

8 16 20 36 32
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